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MATCH SCORES FOR JUNE 19, 2021

RIMFIRE
1st

2nd

3rd

STOCK
1st

MODIFY
1st

2nd

3rd

Johnnie Gentry
Woody Friedline
James Hyde

Bill Rowe

Ed Kardas
Richard Hazelwood
Anthony Ross

CENTERFIRE 100 YD

1st Bill Rowe

2nd Johnnie Gentry
STOCK

1st Ed Kardas

2nd Woody Friedline
SILHOUETTE

1st Bill Rowe

2nd Johnnie Gentry
3rd Woody Friedline
4th James Hyde

5th Anthony Ross
6th Ed Kardas

Target 1
2075
1950
1900

1725

1435
1900
185

#1
50-1x
44

46
46-2x

Total
39
37
35
33
29
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Target 2
2400
2160
1785

1885

2050
1085
95

#2
50-1x
43

44-1x
46

Total
4475
4110
3685

3610

3485
2985
280

#3

#4

Total

49-1x 49-1x 198-4x

42

46
45

43

46
41

172

182-1x
178-2x



