MATCH SCORES FOR JUNE 19, 2021

RIMFIRE 1st 2nd 3rd	Johnnie Gentry Woody Friedline James Hyde	Target 1 2075 1950 1900	Target 2 2400 2160 1785	Total 4475 4110 3685		
STOCK						
1st	Bill Rowe	1725	1885	3610		
MODIFY						
1st	Ed Kardas	1435	2050	3485		
2nd	Richard Hazelwood	1900	1085	2985		
3rd	Anthony Ross	185	95	280		
CENTERFIRE 100 YD						
		#1	#2	#3	#4	Total
1st	Bill Rowe	50-1x	50-1x	-	49-1x	
2nd	Johnnie Gentry	44	43	42	43	172
STOCK						
1st	Ed Kardas	46	44-1x	46	46	182-1x
2nd	Woody Friedline	46-2x	46	45	41	178-2x
SILHOUETTE		Total				
1st	Bill Rowe	39				
2nd	Johnnie Gentry	37				
3rd	Woody Friedline	35				
4th	James Hyde	33				
5th	Anthony Ross	29				
6th	Ed Kardas	8				